   1
AP41 Hardware Installation Guide
Mist Systems (C) Copyright 2016. All Rights Reserved
AP41 Hardware Installation Guide
Overview
The Mist AP41 delivers 4x4 MIMO with four spatial streams when operating in
multi-user (MU) or single-user (SU) mode that supports the IEEE 802.11ac
Wave 2 specification.

Warranty Information
The AP41 family of Access Points comes with a limited lifetime warranty.
Ordering Information:
Access Points
AP41-US Premium Wi-Fi & BLE Array AP with internal antennas for
the US Regulatory domain
AP41E-US Premium Wi-Fi & BLE Array AP with external antenna
connectors for the US Regulatory domain
AP41-WW Premium Wi-Fi & BLE Array AP with internal antennas for
the WW Regulatory domain
AP41E-WW Premium Wi-Fi & BLE Array AP with external antenna
connectors for the WW Regulatory domain
Mounting brackets
AP41BR1 Premium AP T-bar ceiling mounting bracket kit
AP41BR2 Premium AP drywall ceiling mounting bracket kit
AP41BR3 Premium AP ⅝ inch threaded mounting bracket kit
AP41BR4 Premium AP 16mm threaded mounting bracket kit
Power Supply options
12V DC
supply
100-240VAC, 50-60 Hz, input